Dawn 00010728

Do Cel Dough Conditioner 25#

Based on 100 Grams of Dry Bakery Product

Moisture 9.86¢
Ash .869
Calories 367
Protein 8.119g
Total Carbohydrate 79.46¢g
Total Fiber 16.04g
Insoluble Fiber 2.569
Soluble Fiber 11.80g
Sugar 40.20g
Sugar Alcohols .00g
Fat 2.24¢
Saturated Fat .06g
Monounsaturated Fat .05g
Polyunsaturated Fat 149
Trans Fat .02g
Cholesterol .18 mg
Sodium 13.43mg
Potassium 290.59mg
Vitamin A 15.76 1U
Vitamin C 3.56 mg
Thiamine .12 mg
Riboflavin .06 mg
Niacin .62 mg
Calcium 46.97mg
Iron 1.90mg
Phosphorous 123.50mg
Folic Acid 9.75ug
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DRY INGREDIENT LISTING: DEXTROSE, WHEAT
FLOUR BLEACHED, GUAR GUM, SOY FLOUR, SOY
LECITHIN, DRY WHEY, YEAST, CALCIUM SULFATE
AND AMMONIUM CHLORIDE (YEAST NUTRIENTS),
ASCORBIC ACID (DOUGH CONDITIONER), SORBITAN

MONOSTEARATE. (L) 102407

CONTAINS MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS (WHEAT, SOY,

MILK)

Note: This product can be labeled as “0 grams Trans Fat” only if Dawn

Food Products, Inc. bag directions are followed as stated.

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated by the Dawn Label
Ready ™ Program. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall
be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other
nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients

other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.
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